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F Bb Eb Ab Db Gb Bb Eb

F
#

B A

ED

5

2

7

5

3

8

6

1

4

4
2

7

G
6 3

1

8

F#

F#

B A G E D B

B A G E D B
7B5B2

OCTAVES
8A5A3

OCTAVES
8F#6G3G1
OCTAVES

6E4E1
OCTAVES

7D4D2
OCTAVES

7B5B2 at 12
OCTAVES

FINGERING

STRING NUMBERS

FINGERING

STRING NUMBERS

FINGERING

STRING NUMBERS

FINGERING

STRING NUMBERS

FINGERING

STRING NUMBERS

FINGERING

STRING NUMBERS

5

2

7

21 3

4

2

1

1

3

4

3

1

4

2

1

2

4 1

4

3

4

2

1

643 5 8765 8 9 10 131110 12 1413 1521 3

5

3

8
643 5

6

3

1

8
8765

6

1

4

8 9 10

4

2

7

131110 12

5

2

7

1413 15

5

2

7

5

3

8

6

3

1

8

6

1

4 4

2

7

5

2

7

F#F#

A E D B

BAFVGED octaves ( Meshuggah's 8-string guitar tuning : F Bb Eb Ab Db Gb Bb Eb ) C natural - ENTIRE FINGERBOARD OCTAVE SHAPES
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